Local

Futbol Club Barcelona "B"
Real Zaragoza SAD

Deportivo Alavés SAD

U.D. Llagostera

Real Club Deportivo Mallorca SAD
Club Deportivo Lugo

Real Racing Club SAD
Agrupacion Deportiva Alcorcén
Club Deportivo Tenerife SAD
Real Sporting de Gijéon SAD
Real Betis Balompié SAD

27/08/2014 13:00:02

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE FUTBOL

HORARIOS

Campeonato Nacional de Liga de 22 Division

Jornada 2

Visitante
C.E. Sabadell F.C. SAD

Club Atlético Osasuna

Real Club Recreativo de Huelva SAD

Club Deportivo Leganés SAD
Unién Deportiva Las Palmas SAD
Real Valladolid C.F. SAD

Club Deportivo Mirandés

Girona F.C.

Albacete Balompié SAD
Sociedad Deportiva Ponferradina

Club Deportivo Numancia SAD

Estadio

Miniestadi

Estadio La Romareda

Estadio Mendizorrotza

Nou Estadi Municipal Palamos
Iberostar Estadi

Estadio Angel Carro

Campos de Sport El Sardinero
Estadio Santo Domingo
Estadio Heliodoro Rodriguez Lépez
Estadio El Molin6n

Estadio Benito Villamarin

Fecha

30/08/2014
30/08/2014
31/08/2014
31/08/2014
31/08/2014
30/08/2014
30/08/2014
30/08/2014
30/08/2014
31/08/2014
31/08/2014

Hora
19:00
19:00
21:00
19:00
21:00
19:00
23:00
21:00
23:00 (H.1.)
19:00
19:00



